IFP Absolute PP Multilayer Filter Cartridge
IFP Absolute PP Multilayer Filter Cartridge is an absolute rated high performance (99.98% efficiency)
pleated polypropylene filter cartridge. The all-polypropylene construction with multiple layers provides
excellent compatibility with board range of chemicals and superior structural integrity under harsh
conditions. The cartridge provides superior flow rates and >25% more dirt holding capacity and fewer
change-out than the industry norm. The multi-layer feature provides built-in prefiltration that extends filter
life and resists unloading of contaminants as pressure differential increases.
Application

• 226 O-Rings, Fin with 316L SS Insert
• DOE Flat Gasket
Ordering Information:
Filter Type Filter Material Length Micron Rating Absolute
/ Nominal
End Modification
Code Seal Insert
CRT:
Cartridge
PP:
Polypropylene
10: 10-Inch
20: 20-Inch
30: 30-Inch
40: 40-Inch
M + Custom
Micron Rating
Combination
Available
Micron Rating
002: 0.2 μm
004: 0.45 μm
006: 0.65 μm
010: 1.0 μm
030: 3.0 μm
050: 5.0 μm
100: 10.0 μm
150: 15.0 μm
250: 25.0 μm
A:
Absolute
N:
Nominal
0: DOE
2: 222/Flat
3: 222/Fin
6: 226 Fin
7: 226/Flat
S: Silicone
E: EPDM
V: Viton
N: NBR
F: Teflon
5:
SS Insert